18.02.26
DIGITAL LENGTH GAUGES
GMR SERIES Key-Features:
	- High precision length gauges with
photoelectric linear encoder
	- Measurement ranges up to 50 mm
	- Small range linearity up to 0.5 µm
	- Repeatability up to 0.3 µm

GND
Circuit diagram
ORDER CODE
GMR
Measurement range
0...10  mm
0...25  mm
0...50  mm 1)
10
25
50
Resolution
1 µm
0.1 µm 1)
1
01
1) Measurement range 50 mm not in combination with resolution 0.1 µm
MODELS
GMR-10-1 Measurement range 0...10 mm, resolution 1 µm
GMR-25-1 Measurement range 0...25 mm, resolution 1 µm
GMR-50-1 Measurement range 0...50 mm, resolution 1 µm
GMR-10-01 Measurement range 0...10 mm, resolution 0.1 µm
GMR-25-01 Measurement range 0...25 mm, resolution 0.1 µm
ACCESSORIES
Cable with Hirose connector (female), 10 poles, shielded
K10P2M-F-HR 2 m, straight connector
Digital displays for sensors with HTL or TTL output, 2 channel